
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Redwood Valley  (0) at New Ulm  (10)
,  Tuesday, December 12, 2017

New Ulm and Sleepy Eye Arenas
New Ulm, Minnesota 

Arena:   Time: 7:32PM - 9:05PM
Official Scorer:    Attendance: 
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New Ulm 
Ryan Neuman  Coaches

 Starters
01 Jack Raymond    Jr  G
14 Shane Esser    Jr  D
04 Luke Scheid    Sr  D
15 Sam Berg    Sr  C
03 Josh Seidl    Jr  C
20 Kyle Tauer    Jr  F

Redwood Valley 
Blair Wassengo

 Starters
30 Kia Jacobson    So  G
11 Matthew Muetzel    Jr  D
17 Luke Ryan    Jr  D
03 Jed Hansen    So  F
05 Riley Eggenberg    Sr  F
16 D'on Sullivan    Jr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Glavine Schugel    So  F
05 Ryan Esser    Jr  F
06 Colton Braulick    Sr  F
07 Max Heiderscheidt    Sr  D
08 Ethan O'Connor    So  D
09 Jack Fairbairn    Sr  C
11 Landon Strong    Jr  F
12 Kasey Schmitz    Jr  C
16 Nick Banal    Sr  F
17 Ryley Hansen    Sr  F
18 Blake Tauer    Jr  D
19 Carter Tauer    Sr  D
21 Deren Swanson-Cullen    Sr  D
22 Kyle Domeier    Sr  F

00 Riley Chambs    So  F
02 Jaden Sandgren    So  D
06 Ben Collins    So  F
08 Cordell Plass    Jr  F
09 Logan Prouty    Jr  F
10 Will O'Halloran    Jr  F
12 Spencer Gilk    Sr  F
13 Brian Amberg    So  D
14 Cameran Sommers    Jr  D
15 TJ Crews    Sr  F
18 Keegan Bourke    Sr  D
19 Chris Wersal    Jr  F
20 Folke Bjorkman    Jr  D
21 Axel Persson    Sr  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

NU

RV

 Shots on Goal

NU

RV

2 8

4

8 9

2 7

 10

 4

 17

 9

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

NU

RV

 7 

 3 

 1 

 0 

 14 

 4 

 4 

 0 

 7 

 3 

 5 

 0 

 28 

 10 

 10 

 0 

 Penalties  Power Plays

NU

RV

 4 8:00 5 8:23  0  1  0 

 5 10:00 4 8:00  0  0  0 

NU- 01 Jack Raymond  

NU- 

RV- 30 Kia Jacobson  

RV- 

3 51:00 3 3 4 4 3 3  10  10

3 51:00 7 6 14 10 7 2  28  18

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  NU 04 Luke Scheid   11:09  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

RV 05 Riley Eggenberg Tripping (2) 1 3:20
NU 20 Kyle Tauer Tripping (2) 1 5:55

1 11:09 NU ES 04 Luke Scheid 03 Josh Seidl
NU 14 Shane Esser Roughing (2) 1 12:42
NU 16 Nick Banal Hooking (2) 2 2:05
RV 20 Folke Bjorkman Interference (2) 2 5:02

2 10:27 NU ES 15 Sam Berg 02 Glavine Schugel 04 Luke Scheid
2 12:50 NU ES 14 Shane Esser 12 Kasey Schmitz
2 14:34 NU ES 20 Kyle Tauer 15 Sam Berg
2 15:34 NU ES 07 Max Heiderscheidt 12 Kasey Schmitz

NU 08 Ethan O'Connor Tripping (2) 2 16:28
3 1:07 NU SH 15 Sam Berg
3 6:56 NU ES 02 Glavine Schugel
3 8:32 NU ES 02 Glavine Schugel

RV 19 Chris Wersal Elbowing (2) 3 9:20
RV 20 Folke Bjorkman Tripping (2) 3 11:24

3 15:40 NU ES 21 D. -Cullen 11 Landon Strong
3 16:47 NU ES 09 Jack Fairbairn

RV 08 Cordell Plass Roughing (2) 3 16:37

 End of Game


